crazed man with a deadly warning They killed your father They ll kill you You must survive the next 365 days Cal feels like a

Lord,2007   Conspiracy 365 Gabrielle Lord,2012-01-01 With his little sister still missing Callum Ormond believes that his

  The Publishers Weekly ,1912   FRED T. BAHR V MILLER BROTHERS CREAMERY, 365 MICH 415 (1961) ,1961 29
  Conspiracy Three Hundred and Sixty Five Gabrielle Lord,2010 Callum Ormond has been warned He has 365 days Cal
s terrifying adventure continues and with only 122 days left things have reached the boiling point Now convinced that Oriana
was behind his sister s kidnapping Cal teams up with Boges to pull off a plan to extract vital information from her But will